REV. 1.1.6 7/8/05
Features
• Fast transient response
• Low dropout voltage at up to 5A
• Load regulation: 0.05% typical
• Trimmed current limit
• On-chip thermal limiting

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1585AMX TO-263 in Tape and Reel
FAN1585AMCX TO-263 Center Cut in Tape and Reel
FAN1585AT TO-220
FAN1585AM15X TO-263 in Tape and Reel
FAN1585AMC15X TO-263 Center Cut in Tape and Reel
FAN1585AT15 TO-220
FAN1585AM18X TO-263 in Tape and Reel
FAN1585AMC18X TO-263 Center Cut in Tape and Reel
FAN1585AT18 TO-220
FAN1585AD TO-252
FAN1585ADX TO-252 in Tape and Reel